500W LED Balloon Light IP65 50000Hrs 160lm/W AC90-
305V
Basic Information
Guangdong, China
UShineray
YXR-BL-600W-A
5
Product Specification
5000K
IP65
360° Omni Coverage
AC 90-305V
160 Lm/w
96000lm
70
Cold White
AC
LED
Lumileds 2835
500W/600W/800W/1000W/1400W
AC90-305V
D90*H60 Cm
50000 Hours
500W LED balloon light IP65 ,
LED balloon light 50000Hrs lifespan,
160lm/W LED balloon light AC90-305VMore Images
for m
ore products please visit us on ushineraylight.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Color Temperature:
IP Rating:
Beam Angle:
Input Voltage:
Luminous Efficiency:
Luminous Flux:
Color Rendering Index:
Emitting Color:
Power Supply:
Light Source:
LED Chip:
Power:
Voltage:
Size:
Working Lifetime:
Shenzhen Yongxinrui Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
ushineraylight.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
36W Outdoor LED Flood Light Adjustable Spotlight With Stretchable Arm
Key Features
360° omni-directional illumination with adjustable beam angle
High-efficiency LED chips with 160lm/W efficacy
Robust IP65 waterproof rating for outdoor durability
5000K cold white light with 70+ CRI
Wide voltage input (AC 90-305V) for versatile applications
50,000+ hours working lifetime
5-year manufacturer warranty
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Power 500W/600W/800W/1000W/1400W
Luminous Flux Up to 224,000lm (1400W model)
Color Temperature 5000K (Cold White)
Beam Angle 360° Omni Coverage
Input Voltage AC 90-305V
IP Rating IP65
Working Temperature -35°C to 55°C
LED Chip Lumileds 2835
Dimensions D90*H60 cm (inflated)
Warranty 5-Year
Product Variations
Model 500W-A 800W-A 1000W-A 1400W-A
Power 500W 800W 1000W 1400W
Lumen 80,000lm 128,000lm 160,000lm 224,000lm
CCT 3000K~6000K (Adjustable)
CRI ≥70Ra
Weight 17.5kg 18.8kg 20kg 22kg
Product Images
for m
ore products please visit us on ushineraylight.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Applications
Construction site lighting
Exhibition and billboard illumination
Outdoor event lighting
Industrial area lighting
Emergency lighting solutions
Frequently Asked Questions
Are you a manufacturer?
Yes, we have our own factory with over 10 years of R&D and manufacturing experience based on ISO quality
management since 2011.
Do you have any MOQ limit for LED light orders?
No MOQ, 1pc for sample checking is available.
Can I get a lower price for large quantity order?
Yes, please check with our sales staff for the details.
How about the lead time?
Our standard lead time for samples is 3-5 days, and the normal bulk order lead time is 7-10 days. For large bulk orders,
please check with our sales team.
Can you provide OEM and ODM services?
Yes, we offer complete OEM and ODM services including custom packaging, logo printing, and product design according
to your specifications.
 +8613410523891  joy@ushineray.com  ushineraylight.com
4F, Building C, Junxing Optoelectronic Industrial Park, Fuyuan 2nd Road, FuHai Street, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen
Shenzhen Yongxinrui Lighting Technology Co., Ltd.
	500W LED balloon light IP65